Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Browne - (968849) - West Wight SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

31.61 458
32.45 424
32.53 420
33.01 402
33.22 395
33.29 392
33.90 371
34.27 360
34.28 359
34.36 357
34.72 346
35.19 332
35.22 331
35.96 311
36.00 310
36.77 291
38.15 260
38.23 259
38.88 246
40.87 212
41.82 198
42.96 182
43.30 178
44.80 161
46.20 146
49.49 119
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Date

14/04/19
24/11119
29/09/19
05/10/19
16/12/18
15/01/22
03/11/20
15/04/18
12/01/19
07/10/18
23/09/18
29/06/21
04/11/18
05/11/17
21/05/21
20/11/16
19/07/16
09/07/16
19/06/16
13/03/16
11/07/15
21/06/15
12/04/15
01/02/15
15/11/14
08/02/15
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Meet

Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019

WWSC Club Champs 2019

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

West Wight SC (WEWS)

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018
West Wight SC

West Wight Club Championships

West Wight Club Championships

West Wight

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

West Wight Club Championships 2016
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
West Wight Team Gala 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
West Wight Team Gala 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

West Wight Club Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Venue
Bognor Regis
Medina LC
Southampton
Aldershot
Medina
Prince Regent
Freshwater SC
Bognor Regis
Prince Regent
Aldershot
Bognor Regis
West Wight Sport & C
Isle of Wight
Newport
West wight
Newport
Newport
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Southampton
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight

Southampton
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Club Swam Under
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West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
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oU.40
53.90
55.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.29
35.19
36.00
33.90
3245
33.01
32.53
31.61
34.28
33.22
35.22
34.36
34.72
34.27
35.96
36.77
38.15
38.23
38.88
40.87
41.82
42.96
43.30
49.49
44.80
46.20
50.46
53.90
55.37
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WA Pts

392
332
310

424
402
420
458
359
395

357
346
360
311
291
260
259
246
212
198
182
178
119
161
146
112
92
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Date

15/01/22
29/06/21
21/05/21
03/11/20
24/11119
05/10/19
29/09/19
14/04/19
12/01/19
16/12/18
04/11/18
07/10/18
23/09/18
15/04/18
05/11/17
20/11/16
19/07/16
09/07/16
19/06/16
13/03/16
11/07/15
21/06/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
01/02/15
15/11/14
06/07/14
02/02/14
16/11/13
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Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

West Wight Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
West Wight SC

West Wight

West Wight SC (WEWS)

WWSC Club Champs 2019

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet

Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS

West Wight Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

West Wight Club Championships

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

West Wight Club Championships 2016
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
West Wight Team Gala 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
West Wight Team Gala 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

West Wight Club Championships
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Isle of Wight

West Wight

Venue

Prince Regent
West Wight Sport & C
West wight
Freshwater SC
Medina LC
Aldershot
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Prince Regent
Medina

Isle of Wight
Aldershot
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Newport
Newport
Newport
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Southampton
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight

West Wight
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West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
lo Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight

West Wight
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