Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Browne - (968849) - West Wight SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.61	458	F	14/04/19	Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	lo Wight	3
32.45	424	F	24/11/19	WWSC Club Champs 2019	Medina LC	West Wight	4
32.53	420	F	29/09/19	City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
33.01	402	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	West Wight	3
33.22	395	F	16/12/18	2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS	Medina	West Wight	4
33.29	392	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
33.90	371	F	03/11/20	West Wight SC (WEWS)	Freshwater SC		0
34.27	360	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
34.28	359	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	West Wight	3
34.36	357	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	West Wight	3
34.72	346	F	23/09/18	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
35.19	332	F	29/06/21	West Wight SC	West Wight Sport & C		0
35.22	331	F	04/11/18	West Wight Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
35.96	311	F	05/11/17	West Wight Club Championships	Newport	West Wight	4
36.00	310	F	21/05/21	West Wight	West wight		0
36.77	291	F	20/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport		4
38.15	260	F	19/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
38.23	259	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
38.88	246	F	19/06/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
40.87	212	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
41.82	198	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
42.96	182	F	21/06/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
43.30	178	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
44.80	161	F	01/02/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
46.20	146		15/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
49.49	119	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
right 202	410	ш	00/07/1/	Homsehira County Davidsoment Most	Matarlasvilla	Powered By SPOR	rsvst=

DV.40	114	П	UO/U / / 14	паттрыте Соитку Белегоргиетк меек	vvateriooville	vvest vvignt	Page 2 / 2
53.90	92	F	02/02/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
55.37	85		16/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.29	392	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
35.19	332	F	29/06/21	West Wight SC	West Wight Sport & C		0
36.00	310	F	21/05/21	West Wight	West wight		0
33.90	371	F	03/11/20	West Wight SC (WEWS)	Freshwater SC		0
32.45	424	F	24/11/19	WWSC Club Champs 2019	Medina LC	West Wight	4
33.01	402	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	West Wight	3
32.53	420	F	29/09/19	City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
31.61	458	F	14/04/19	Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	lo Wight	3
34.28	359	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	West Wight	3
33.22	395	F	16/12/18	2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS	Medina	West Wight	4
35.22	331	F	04/11/18	West Wight Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
34.36	357	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	West Wight	3
34.72	346	F	23/09/18	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
34.27	360	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
35.96	311	F	05/11/17	West Wight Club Championships	Newport	West Wight	4
36.77	291	F	20/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport		4
38.15	260	F	19/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
38.23	259	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
38.88	246	F	19/06/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
40.87	212	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
41.82	198	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
42.96	182	F	21/06/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
43.30	178	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
49.49	119	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
44.80	161	F	01/02/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
46.20	146		15/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
50.46	112	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
53.90	92	F	02/02/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
55.37	85		16/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS